General information
Universal notebook car adapter to charge nearly any type of
notebook. The adapter is supplied with 10 different and
easily changeable power tips, which are compatible with the
following brands: TOSHIBA, LENOVO, IBM, SONY VAIO TZ
series, SAMSUNG, FUJITSU, DELL, COMPAQ, ACER, HP, LG,
BEN Q, CHROMEBOOK 14 and NEC. If the required tip is not
included, please send an e-mail to service@nedis.com and it
will be provided for free.
The adapter is equipped with a 12-V connector which fits
most cigarette lighter sockets in cars, providing a perfect
solution for people going on holidays or people who need to
be on the road often.
Features
• Over current, voltage, temperature and overload
protection
• 12-V connector to charge a notebook in cars
• 10 different, easily changeable power tips to charge
nearly any type of notebook
Specifications
Height: 36 mm
Width: 52.5 mm
Output voltage selection: Manually
Charger type: Car
Charger type: Notebook
Output plug type: 5.5 x 2.5 mm
Output plug type: 6.3 x 3.0 mm
Output plug type: 6.5 x 1.4 mm
Output plug type: 5.0 x 3.4 mm
Output plug type: 7.4 x 5.1 mm
Output plug type: 7.9 x 5.6 mm
Output plug type: 4.75 x 1.7 mm
Sales information
Order code: CSUNAC120RBL
Product description: Notebook Adapter 15 / 24 VDC 120 W
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: Valueline
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 150x60x280 529 gr.
10 325x185x545 5760 gr.
20 345x400x565 12520 gr.
Notebook Adapter 15 / 24 VDC 120 W
Page: 1 of 2
Output plug type: 5.5 x 1.75 mm
Output plug type: 4.5 x 3.0 mm
Output plug type: 11.0 x 4.6 mm
Cable length: 3.30 m
Output power: 120 W
Voltage: DC 12 V
Power plug: Euro / Type C (CEE 7/16)
Output voltage: 15 VDC
Output voltage: 24 VDC
Length: 115.4 mm
Package contents
• 1x adapter
• 10x power tips
• Manual
Notebook Adapter 15 / 24 VDC 120 W
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 29/08/2016 23:28:43
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 29/08/2016 23:28:43
Page: 2 of 2